5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

55

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

KET/2013/0545

Minor

KET/2014/0245

Minor

KET/2014/0401

Minor

KET/2014/0460

Minor

KET/2014/0485

Other

KET/2014/0491
Major
KET/2014/0526

Other

KET/2014/0527

Other

KET/2014/0549

Minor

Tuesday, 21 October, 2014

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

TIF

JHI

ADA

MDO

MCO

RAC

ADA

ADA

MDO

44 High Street, Broughton

Full Application: Erection of a two bedroom, two
storey dwelling with on site parking and private rear
garden space

Expiry date: 08-November-2013

56 Harrington Road, Rothwell
Full Application: Extend existing vehicular access
Expiry date: 30-September-2014

Woodfield Farm, Glendon Road, Rothwell
Full Application: 1 no. 60kW wind turbine
Expiry date: 13-August-2014

Garden Centre, Warkton Lane, Kettering

Full Application: Erection of 6 no. polytunnels (part
retrospective)

Expiry date: 03-November-2014

4 Steele Way, Geddington

Full Application: Two storey side extension and roof
light to existing dwelling

Expiry date: 23-September-2014

Polwell Lane (land at), Barton Seagrave
Full Application: Erection of Community Building
Expiry date: 24-October-2014

3 Main Street, Loddington

Full Application: Demolish a section of the rear
boundary wall and insert an access gate. Install a
high post and rail fence adjacent to the Dutch barns
Expiry date: 09-October-2014

3 Main Street, Loddington

Application for Listed Building Consent: Demolish a
section of the rear boundary wall and insert an
access gate. Install a high post and rail fence
adjacent to the Dutch barns

Expiry date: 09-October-2014

Nisa Local, 182 Kingsley Avenue, Kettering

Full Application: Demolition of garage and erection of
store room

Expiry date: 23-October-2014

11

15

25

30

35

48

56

63



5.10 KET/2014/0610 TJF 29 Swinburne Close, Kettering
Full Application: Double storey side and single storey
Other rear extensions
Expiry date: 31-October-2014 69

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, D
Howes, C Moreton, D Soans and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, | Jelley, A Mills and J Smith



