Tuesday, 21 October, 2014

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2013/0545 Minor	TJF	44 High Street, Broughton Full Application: Erection of a two bedroom, two storey dwelling with on site parking and private rear garden space Expiry date: 08-November-2013	1
5.2	KET/2014/0245 Minor	JHI	56 Harrington Road, Rothwell Full Application: Extend existing vehicular access Expiry date: 30-September-2014	11
5.3	KET/2014/0401	ADA	Woodfield Farm, Glendon Road, Rothwell Full Application: 1 no. 60kW wind turbine	
	Minor		Expiry date: 13-August-2014	15
5.4	KET/2014/0460	MDO	Garden Centre, Warkton Lane, Kettering Full Application: Erection of 6 no. polytunnels (part	
	Minor		retrospective) Expiry date: 03-November-2014	25
5.5	KET/2014/0485	МСО	4 Steele Way, Geddington Full Application: Two storey side extension and roof	
	Other		light to existing dwelling Expiry date: 23-September-2014	30
5.6	KET/2014/0491	RAC	Polwell Lane (land at), Barton Seagrave Full Application: Erection of Community Building Expiry date: 24-October-2014	
	Major			35
5.7	KET/2014/0526	ADA	3 Main Street, Loddington Full Application: Demolish a section of the rear boundary wall and insert an access gate. Install a high post and rail fence adjacent to the Dutch barns Expiry date: 09-October-2014	
	Other			
				48
5.8	KET/2014/0527 Other	ADA	3 Main Street, Loddington Application for Listed Building Consent: Demolish a section of the rear boundary wall and insert an access gate. Install a high post and rail fence adjacent to the Dutch barns Expiry date: 09-October-2014	56
5.9	KET/2014/0549	MDO	Nisa Local, 182 Kingsley Avenue, Kettering Full Application: Demolition of garage and erection of	
	Minor		store room Expiry date: 23-October-2014	63

5.10	KET/2014/0610	TJF	29 Swinburne Close, Kettering
			Full Application: Double storey side and single storey
	Other		rear extensions
			Expiry date: 31-October-2014

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

69

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, D Howes, C Moreton, D Soans and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, I Jelley, A Mills and J Smith